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PBO Travel - January to March 2013

Employee

Date

Description

Transportation

($)

Accommodation

($)

Meals/
Incidentals

($)

Total

($)

Page, Kevin

2013/03/06

Speaker Unitversity of Toronto - Churchill
Debates - Toronto, ON

471

168

50

689

Weltman, Peter

2013/01/19

Meetings in the London, UK/Netherlands
with various industry experts to support
research on PBO reports - UK and
Netherlands

1,021

1,248

763

3,032

Weltman,Peter

2013/02/10

Attend US Department of Defense Cost
Analysis Symposium & to write
Professional Cost Estimating Exam-
Williamsburg, Virginia - Cancelled due
to workload - Credit on file ($692)

714

714]

Non-employee travel (Vizikova)

2013/02/18

Partial travel costs for speaker at
Organanisation for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD)
conference in Ottawa which PBO
hosted: "The 5th Annual Meeting of
OECD Parliamentary Budget Officials
and Independent Fiscal Institutions"

2,245

1,145

3,390

Non-employee travel (Blondal)

2013/02/18

Partial travel costs for speaker at
Organanisation for Economic Co-
operation and Development (OECD)
conference in Ottawa which PBO
hosted: "The 5th Annual Meeting of
OECD Parliamentary Budget Officials
and Independent Fiscal Institutions"

4,933

4,933

Total Travel Expenditures - January to March 2013

9,384

2,561

813

12,758
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