PBO Travel - January to March 2013						
Employee	Date	Description	Transportation (\$)	Accommodation (\$)	Meals/ Incidentals (\$)	Total (\$)
Page, Kevin	2013/03/06	Speaker Unitversity of Toronto - Churchill Debates - Toronto, ON	471	168	50	689
Weltman, Peter	2013/01/19	Meetings in the London,UK/Netherlands with various industry experts to support research on PBO reports - UK and Netherlands	1,021	1,248	763	3,032
Weltman,Peter	2013/02/10	Attend US Department of Defense Cost Analysis Symposium & to write Professional Cost Estimating Exam- Williamsburg, Virginia - Cancelled due to workload - Credit on file (\$692)	714			714
Non-employee travel (Vizikova)	2013/02/18	Partial travel costs for speaker at Organanisation for Economic Co- operation and Development (OECD) conference in Ottawa which PBO hosted: "The 5th Annual Meeting of OECD Parliamentary Budget Officials and Independent Fiscal Institutions"	2,245	1,145		3,390
Non-employee travel (Blondal)	2013/02/18	Partial travel costs for speaker at Organanisation for Economic Co- operation and Development (OECD) conference in Ottawa which PBO hosted: "The 5th Annual Meeting of OECD Parliamentary Budget Officials and Independent Fiscal Institutions"	4,933			4,933
Total Travel Expenditures - January to March 2013			\$ 9,384	\$ 2,561	\$ 813	\$ 12,758